ASS RIC BY REF CS/C711702/120/A	rbn2   Special Languages
Surveyer Adrian ASSIGNMENT (OF	fice)
From (Person) Alfred 70h of CTI	Detetine 11.39am @ 6/1/17
Estimated Cost Bill to	
OD FP WS/TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS	
To Inspect Vehicle No: GW 1243 €	Insured: S1p 9920
To Inspect Vehicle Nos GW 1243 E  at Workshop m/s U2 Spray Painting 064	Tel 8618 6474
25 Kaki Buleit Rd 4 # 06-43 Synergy 1	417800
Policy No DMHCNITHS 031700 Claim	No. SUMIZDO6376CO2.
Communication of the communica	èse;
Make of Veh:	D.O.A. 20/10/2017
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS WP)	S & S
	H.O.D. Enformement.
Date/Time 12-10pm @6/11/14 Person Contacted My	DAVI d Vehicle(IX) OUT
Date/Time Action/Instruction ( Estimate	
GW12436-X	
SIP99201-X	
	*

REF:



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

C	HINA TAIRING ING	Affiliated to Federation Int	ernationale Des Experts En Aut	omobile
-	TAIFING INS	SURANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI17021	
3	ANSON ROAD #16	8-00		3-
S	PRINGLEAF TOWE	ERSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 06-11-2017	1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
		0112010303	00 11 2017	
1.		Dalley D	Code: CTI	
	Insured Veh.	SLP 9920J	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM
	Policy No.	027 00200	Veh. Inspected	GW 1243E
	Claim No.	CNM47Doorse	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	SNM17D06376C02/0	Excess (\$)	0.00
2.	Assign From	ALFRED TOH	Assign Date	06/11/2017
۷.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	10.11.2017
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	V
_	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General		modification	
		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	
	R/H Front Tyre		IWIAKE	Balance
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
- 5	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
	THE STREET	D.		mm
		Descrip	tion of Damages	
	Showing systems			
	Accident Date	20/10/2017 Gener	ral Information	
			Inspection Date	06/11/2017
		U2 SPRAY PAINTING PTE LT 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 406-43 SYNERGY @ KB BINGAPORE 417800	D	
		The state of the s	20mode-	
1	A)THE INSPECTION	MAC CONDUCT	Remarks	
	3)IN ACCORDANCE	TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	HOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS	

# Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No. : CS CTUFO 21 20 Arb Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

Case Handler

**Typist** 

lmin (	Catherine ): Case handler to make sure all Infor	Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
Office	Assign Form Reference No.				
	Customer Code				
C					
N	Assign From				
С	Assign Date	-			
С	Veh No (Inspected)				
С	Veh No (Insured)				
С	D.O.A				
С	Policy No				
С	Claim No				
С	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
С	Report Type				
С	Weekend Charges	1			
N	Survey held at/Repairer				
С	Excess			II as assisted	informa
urvey	or ( Adn'an ): Case handler to make sure	the surveryor c	ompleted a	ili required	IIIIOIIIIa
	nment Form				Т
С	Vehicle No		-	-	+
С	Regn Month/Year				-
N	Vehicle Type			-	+
N	Make & Model		-		-
С	Engine Capacity. (C.C)		-	-	
N	Colour			-	-
С	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)		-		-
c	Chassis No				-
N	General Condition				+
N	Steering	_			
N	Brake	_			10/1
N	Modification (Modi)	-			4
C	Tyre Size				1
N	Tyre Make				-
C	Tyre Balance	_		-	+-
c	Date of Inspection				1
N	Survey held				
N	Des.of Damages				
the second section of the second	tem - (Views/Merimen) Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded				
С					
(3) Wo	rkshop Estimate/Assignment Form	1/	T		
N	ALL Parts condition		+		
С	Market Value for OD cases				
	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)			1	
c	Days of repair			1 -	
				1 1	
С	Finalised Amount			7	
C C C	Finalised Amount  Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days				12.041
C C C	Finalised Amount				

Date

Case Handler

## Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Ai Phing (LKKAuto) <aiphing@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Monday, 6 November, 2017 11:39 AM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: PRS appointment; Our Ref: U9-104848-17; Your Ref: SLP 9920 J accident on

20-10-2017

Attachments:

image001.emz; image003.emz; 20171106111425.pdf

Dear Assignment Team,

FYNA.

Best Regards,

Ai Phing | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 | S(408933)

From: Claims Dept of CTI [mailto:claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Monday, 6 November, 2017 11:32 AM

To: jactan@visionlawllc.com; Investigation <investigation@lkkauto.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>
Cc: Jowyn Tay <jowyn.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: PRS appointment; Our Ref: U9-104848-17; Your Ref: SLP 9920 J accident on 20-10-2017

### Without Prejudice

Your Ref: AM.ht.ins.U9 GW1243E.17(sj)
Our Ref: \$NM17D06376C02/0 (\$LP9920J)

Dear Ms Jacqueline Tan

We thank you for your email pertaining to the above matter.

Please be advised that we shall be appointing M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle while WAITING for our client to file accident report.

Aside to M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd., please assist to arrange for the survey.

Regards

Alfred Toh Senior Executive Claims Department China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd 3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Co. Reg. No. 200208384E TEL:

FAX:

+65 6389 6116

+65 6224 7175/6224 7478

Email:

claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com

Website: www.sg.cntaiping.com

Disclaimer :

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Jacqueline Tan [mailto:jactan@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Monday, November 06, 2017 11:12 AM To: Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: FW: PRS appointment; Our Ref: U9-104848-17; Your Ref: SLP 9920 J accident on 20-10-2017

Hi Alfred.

Sorry here is the attachment.

Regards

Jacqueline Tan Secretary Vision Law LLC 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Tel: 6534-2811, Fax: 6535-6802

From: Jacqueline Tan [mailto:jactan@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Monday, 6 November, 2017 10:58 AM

To: 'Alfred Toh' Cc: 'Lee Yew Hok'

Subject: PR\$ appointment; Our Ref: U9-104848-17; Your Ref: SLP 9920 J accident on 20-10-2017

Dear Alfred.

Refer to the above matter and our letter of 2-11-2017, copy enclosed. As spoken, we have our client's instruction to appoint LKK Auto as the SJE for this matter.

Please be informed that our client's vehicle (GW1243 E) is available for inspection as follows:-

Venue: U2 Spray Painting Pte Ltd

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4

#06-43 Synergy @ KB

Singapore 417800

Contact Person: Mr David Chong (6385-0687) (8618-6474)

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

FOR SURVEYOR

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

Regards

Jacqueline Tan
Secretary
Vision Law LLC
133 New Bridge Road
#18-01/02 Chinatown Point
Singapore 059413

Tel: 6534-2811, Fax: 6535-6802

## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type	Company
Owner ID	5590E
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.	GW1243E
Vehicle to be Exported	No
Intended De-registration Date	29 Nov 2017
Vehicle Make	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model	DYNA 150 D
Primary Colour	Silver
Manufacturing Year	2003
Engine No.	5L5304592
Chassis No.	JTFUF34Y203000895
Maximum Power Output	(4
Open Market Value	\$23,726.00
Original Registration Date	17 Mar 2003
First Registration Date	17 Mar 2003
Transfer Count	2
Actual ARF Paid	\$1,187.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date	3.60
PARF Rebate Amount	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date	31 Mar 2022
COE Category	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years)	5
PQP Paid	\$24,394.00
COE Rebate Amount	\$21,167.00
Total Rebate Amount	\$21,167.00
Message	
	an only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory lifespan (if

The information contained herein is correct as at 29 Nov 2017

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	23/10/2017 10:37	
Date Of Accident	20/10/2017 11:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	KB @ SYNERGY	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF CHALLYFULDIE	

Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	GW1243E	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	FABBSTONE PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	201415590E	
Email Address	FIBERWALKER@YAHOO.COM.SG	

Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94777098

Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	DYNA 150-3.0 D (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being	used at
time of accident	

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY

If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY		
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE		

Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	NO	
Policy Number	DMCVSN3029261700	

Cover Note N	lumber			
Driver				

Driver	
Name of Driver	WONG KAI KHEK
NRIC No	S7123849J
Date Of Birth	20/07/1971
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	13/05/1999
Driving Experience	18 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82004966
Fau Number	

NOEMAIL

Fax Number	
Contact Number	

EMail Address

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - OPENING DOOR OF VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP9920J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

abbstone Pie Ltd

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

### SKETCH PLAN

KB G	Emala	407-45
	D	>
7	E)	>

A. CHID43E B SLP1120J

### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

The	accident	hoppines	٥٩	20/10/	617 at	Ilan	inside	. ICE	0 8	yerry
Velical	ic A	wes	4 (ofina)	y and	was	chonf	4~	open	the	guis
111	PR-307		100	P. Car. C.	I be decided	10	F	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	to land	-7-
9	fret	speed.	The .	Inver o	d veli	de A	PRO	ceel '	t. 1	nl/
Alu	4001	bacle	ah	but	vehile	But	ting 1	אוריטר	24:11	14
fhe	foor	of ve	hiele	A		0.50	J	-		
						realise to				
								//		
			000000000000000000000000000000000000000			Settle-curren				
	e distribution can			MACINE		7.07.0000001				
						v		107		
			-				THE 60			==077
1 - 1	-21									
				-						
								-		-
-			0000 TES							

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

labbstone Pte Ltd

2014155995 Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# **U2 SPRAY PAINTING PTE LTD**

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #06-43 Synergy @ KB Singapore 417800

H/P: 8618 6474

TEL: 6385 0687

LY235R300089

TP China

Vehicle No.: GW 1243E

Model: TOYOTA DYNA

<u>QTY</u>	List Price:		Prices \$
1	Front door- RH Deded		1587.60
1	Front door outer handle		121.60 3
1	Front door glass outer moulding $^{\triangleright}$	Ld	124.20
1	Front door glass run channel	Me	155.60
1	Front door w/strip 7		181.20 }
1	Front door inner lock	1332-2	481.55 *
1	Front door insulation	994.13	120.35
1	Front door inner board		681.60
1	Front door checker 2 No.	X)	89.90
2	Front door hinges @ 85.50		171.00 <
. <del></del> :		_	3714.60
		Less 25%	(928.65)
		Subtotal	2785.95
	Special Nett Items:		
1	Front door lettering sticker	30	45.00 30.
9000		Subtotal	45.00
	Labour Charges:		
	To checking front electrical wiring	780	30.00
	To respray undercoating	- 60	80.00 ×
	To respray painting and etc		600.00 550
	Panel beating, cut, weld, remove a	and replacing above parts	500.00 200.
th • 1	KK Auto Consultants hence notify e Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation	Subtotal	1210.00
	Third party survey is on a 'Without Prejudice' basis No ill ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR G	GRAND TOTAL \$	4040.95
	Supplementary (tem(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company	tol	201 1809 15 SI 1450 030mps
100	cknowledged by Repairer	4	03.0000
11.00	ignature:	Page 1 of 1	03000
1			

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI17021120/ARBN2

Date:

13/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMHCSN1745031700

Claimant Vehicle No :

GW1243E

Insured Vehicle No :

SLP9920J

Date of Loss:

20/10/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM17D06376C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

GW1243E

Make & Model:

TOYOTA DYNA 150, 3.0 D (M) 17/03/2003 (Man. Year: 2003) Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

5L5304592 JTFUF34Y203000895

295531 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Silver

2986 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition: Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185R14C

Rear Tyre Size:

155R12C

Front Left Side:

Austone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Condor 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Austone 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Condor 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF Parts Miscellane	CLAIMS eous Items	Repairer's 2,830.95 0.00	Adjuster's 1,029.15 0.00	1,801.80 0.00	Diff % 63.65
Labour Paintwork		1,210.00 0.00	780.00 0.00	430.00 0.00	35.54
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	4,040.95	1,809.15 1,450.00	2,231.80	55.23
	Nett Amount (S\$)	4,040.95	1,450.00	2,590.95	64.12

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

07/11/2017

Date Inspected:

06/11/2017 Inspected At:

U2spray Painting Pte Ltd - Kaki Bukit

(HQ)

25 Kaki Bukit Road 4, #06-43 Synergy

@ KB

Singapore 417800

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: Janice Lee Si Hua

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report	Page 2 of 4
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g	13/6/2018
nups.//singapore.merimen.com/ciamis/index.cim.rasebox/ httraasjasterestasaanio/ B	

## REPAIR DETAILS

Referen Part Source		(Last Synchronised: 13 Jun 2018)
Parts:	N/A	TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D (M) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:		no print-code for GW1243E)
Validity:	These estimat numbers with	es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values r	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT DOOR-RH	Dented	1,587.60 FL	*1,208.00 FL
2	1		*FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE	Not Necessary	121.60 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING *FRONT DOOR GLASS RUN CHANNEL	Deformed Not Necessary	124.20 FL 155.60 FL	*124.20 FL *- FL
5	1		*FRONT DOOR W/STRIP *FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK	Not Necessary Not Necessary	181.20 FL 481.55 FL	*-FL *-FL
7	1		*FRONT DOOR INSULATION *FRONT DOOR INNER BOARD	Not Necessary Not Necessary	120.35 FL 681.60 FL	*- FL *- FL
9	1		*FRONT DOOR CHECKER	Not Necessary	89.90 FL	*-FL
10	2		*FRONT DOOR HINGES	Not Necessary	171.00 FL	*-FL
11 F=Fra	1 anchise	part. S=SpcN	*FRONT DOOR LETTERING STICKER lett. L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	45.00 FS	*30.00 FS
			- List Item Discount on L Item	Sub Total (S\$) s 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	<b>3,759.60</b> 928.65	1,362.20 333.05
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,830.95	1,029.15

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	s	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items				
1	TO CHECK	(ING FRONT ELECTRICAL WIRING	New	30.00	30.00
2	35 THE RESIDENCE OF STREET	AY UNDERCOATING	New	80.00	-
3	AUTOUST TOOLS	RAY PAINTING AND ETC	New	600.00	550.00
4		ATING, CUT, WELD, REMOVE AND REPLACING	New	500.00	200.00
		Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,210.00	780.00
		Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >